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Sugasrr Saniirn Final

Rank Competitor(s)

1 BellaHan

2 Sophie Stevens

3 Sophia Lashin

4 Aadiya Kumar

5  Kolbi Seterengen

6  Emily Kim

7  Marija Cvetkovic
8  Ashlyn Goertzen

9  Madeleine Kottmeier
10  Mia Sugino

11  Amanda Yang

12 Selinazhu

13  Lia Gardner

14  Petra Cvetkovic

15 Emma Eggimann
16  Audrey Thiriar-Moore
17  Giselle Weisheit
18  AylaCross

19 Jordan Singer

20 Taylor Luft

21  Emma Penner

22 Shanelle Rodrigues
23 Megan Shoemaker
24 Liyali

25  Olivia Petersen

26  Alexa Mctavish

27  Jaymee Downey
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SKATECAMNADA

Club

Sunset FSC

Fort St John FSC
Coquitlam SC
Sunset FSC
Williams Lake FSC
Champs International SC of BC
Hollyburn CC

Fort St John FSC
Hollyburn CC
Grandview SC
Hollyburn CC
Hollyburn CC
Killarney FSC
Hollyburn CC

Fort St John FSC
Killarney FSC
Glengarry FSC

Mt Boucherie SC
Castlegar SC

Mt Boucherie SC
Williams Lake FSC
Mt Boucherie SC
Mile Zero FSC
Champs International SC of BC
Snow Valley FSC
Quesnel FSC
Abbotsford SC

Date: 2-Mar-2018

2018 Super Series STARSkate Final

Kelowna, BC
03-02-2018 to 03-04-2018

STAR 5 Women (U13)

Category Result Summary

Section EP
BC/YK 19.66
BC/YK 18.85
BC/YK 18.32
BC/YK 17.97
BC/YK 17.85
BC/YK 17.41
BC/YK 17.34
BC/YK 17.17
BC/YK 16.74
BC/YK 16.18
BC/YK 15.96
BC/YK 15.89
BC/YK 15.82
BC/YK 15.81
BC/YK 15.66
BC/YK 15.54
BC/YK 15.49
BC/YK 15.15
BC/YK 14.71
BC/YK 14.58
BC/YK 14.55
BC/YK 14.43
BC/YK 14.07
BC/YK 14.04
BC/YK 14.00
BC/YK 14.00
BC/YK 13.85
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19.66
18.85
18.32
17.97
17.85
17.41
17.34
17.17
16.74
16.18
15.96
15.89
15.82
15.81
15.66
15.54
15.49
15.15
14.71
14.58
14.55
14.43
14.07
14.04
14.00
14.00
13.85
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Sugasrr Saniirn Final

Rank Competitor(s)

28
29
30
31
32
33
WD
WD
WD

Nawel Belhis
Sara Lyn Beam
Natalie Fux

Lily Zohner

Anika Doerksen
Chloe Stewart
Kaylee Fortunato
Halle Classen
Jillian Stone

Club

Killarney FSC
Snow Valley FSC
Vernon FSC
Squamish FSC
Abbotsford SC
Vancouver SC
Summerland FSC
Terrace SC

Fort St John FSC

SKATECAMNADA

Patricia Mayne

Date:

2-Mar-2018

2018 Super Series STARSkate Final

Kelowna, BC
03-02-2018 to 03-04-2018

STAR 5 Women (U13)

Category Result Summary

Section FP Points
BC/YK 13.81 (28) 13.81
BC/YK 1313 (29) 13.13
BC/YK 12.39  (30) 12.39
BC/YK 11.76  (31) 11.76
BC/YK 11.69 (32 11.69
BC/YK 1033 (33) 10.33
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK

Sally Rehorick
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